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Class Nbr Cls Driver's name

L3
L2
L2
L3
L2
L2
L3
L2
L2
L2
L3
L3

98
98
19
23
50
37
6
93
95
32
123
14

1

1
2
2
3
4
3
5
6
7
4
5

Amy Houseal
Meredith Brown
Holly Schwedler
Audra Paradie
Heather Ciribassi
Abby Stockton
Gwendolyn Holzer
Lisa Valera
Melanie Kwong
Evanthe Salisbury
Bettina Kuehl
Nancy Bard

Ladies Challenge Positions
2025 Tire Rack SCCA Brunswick ProSolo 06/04/2025 - 06/06/2025

Margin Margin%

-2.133
-1.412
1.412
2.133
3.870
4.056
4.604
4.979
5.313
8.031
9.276
14.421

103.160%
102.345%
97.655%
96.840%
94.075%
93.936%
93.266%
92.505%
91.730%
88.514%
87.576%
81.556%

Car

2009 Mazda RX8
2016 Scion FR-S
1999 Honda Civic
2002 Mazda Miata

2016 Chevrolet Corvet

2013 Scion FRS
2019 Mazda Miata

2008 Chevrolet Corvet

2004 Honda S2000

2020 Chevrolet Camaro

2002 Mazda Miata

2004 Porsche Boxster

Dialin Index
31.571 0.814DST2
31.408 0.803 SSC
29.394 0.858 EP
32.696 0.786 ES
30.719 0.821BS2
31.408 0.803 SSC
31.884 0.806CS
30.719 0.821BS2
29.463 0.856 XB
30.945 0.815FS2
32.696 0.786 ES
31.884 0.806CS
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Timing System

Dialin L/R
33.051/30.091
32.662/30.153
30.568/28.220
34.228/31.163
31.946/29.492
32.662/30.153
33.379/30.390
31.946/29.492
30.640/28.286
32.181/29.709
34.228/31.163
33.379/30.390



